1995 WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/MOOSE/BRAKING

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY TOUR

Boyers 100 Boyers, PA

Round 5 -- May 20 & 21, 1995

> Top 20 Overall Bikes - 20

YAM John Vincent
YAM John Bennett
> Pro AA - 12
YAM Fred Andrews
YAM Thomas Norton
KTM Scott Plessinger
SUZ Steve Hatch
YAM Duane Conner
YAM Scott Phelps
KAW Robert Bennett
KTM Martin Kehlmeier
SUZ Guy Cooper
YAM Doug Blackwell
KAW Gene Onail
HON Thomas Carson
A -8
KTM Richard Bryan
HSB Russ Cherry
KTM Michae Matoszkia
KTM Charlie Williams
KAW Brian Reider
KTM Greg Holden
ATK Thomas Asher
KTM Scott Fontaine
S50NAT=NI6
YAM Brian Keegan
YAM Daryl Conner
KAW Kris Mooney
YAM John Vincent
KAW Duane Sprouse
HON Ashley Brewer
YAM Clint Bardonner
KTM Troy Goetz
YAM Todd Morain
KAW Robin Spacht
KTM Heath Bromkema
YAM James Rodgers
YAM Brian Sovak
KAW Craig Jones
YAM Ron Palermo
DNF YAM Frank Keegan
> 200 A - 13

1 YAM Curtis Bardonner
YAM Kelvin Hull
HON Joshua McLevy
YAM John Bennett
YAM Heath Bennett
YAM Shawn Belville
KAW Jason Haines
KAW Jeff Lauth
YAM Tommy Harris

1 6 YAM Fred Andrews

2 6 YAM Thomas Norton

3 6 KTM Scott Plessinger

4 6 SUZ Steve Hatch

5 6 YAM Duane Conner

6 6 YAM Scott Phelps

7 6 KAW Robert Bennett

8 6 YAM Brian Keegan

9 6 YAM Daryl Conner
10 6 YAM Tim Shephard
11 6 YAM Jeff Russell
12 6 YAM Curtis Bardonner
13 6 YAM Kelvin Hull
14 6 KTM Martin Kehlmeier
15 6 KAW Kris Mooney
16 6 YAM Terry Cunningham
17 6 YAM Jeff Murgel
18 6 HON Joshua McLevy
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> Senior

YAM

Eric Weiland
Brian Weiland
Robert Thompson
David Bittner

A -3

Barry Hawk

Ralph 'Be' Thorn
Don Bohn

(30+) A — 12

Tim Shephard
Jeff Russell
Terry Cunningham
Jeff Murgel
David Santi
Paul Curry
Daniel Ford
Michael Holbert
Mike McCarren
Curtis Baldwin
Mark Smith

Dan Palermo

(40+) A - 3

1 5 KTM Mickey Dorman
2 5 HON Charles Dailey
3 4 HON Martin Heben

> Super Senior (50+) - 8
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YAM
YAM
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Harry Greenlee
Joe Lojak

David Dehner
Duane Baumgras
Scott Jefrion
Dave Coombs
Keith Dana
Tyler Kramer

10

John Grimm
Norman Stout
Craig Goemmer
John Huegel
Steve Linton
Jeff Corra
Andy Brannon
Martin Sprecher
Daniel Anthony
William Kaufman

508 BE =26

Chris Hicks
Mark Pahanish
Craig Cieslik
Peter Sebelski
Ed Boardwine
Greg Ferrence
Donald Bugbee
Jim Kelly
Mickey Frantz
Paul Blaner
Scott Phillips
Eric Sieler
John Shaffer
Darrius Lattea
Robert Johnson
Branden Ferrand
T Taraborrelli
Bill Farmer
Craig Lusk
Gary Horner
Kraig George
Joshua Cone
Jarrod Ansel
Jeremy Jarvis
Kirk Galloway
Trent Bartolotti

> 200 B - 16
.1 5 YAM Kevin Gnapp
2 5 YAM Jeremy Berwanger
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KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
SUZ
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HUS

Jim Stevenson
Daniel Hofmann
Matt Bennett
Joseph Hamor
Patrick Cumpston
Richard Wagner
Richard Zoog
Larry Shields
Dave Ash
William Hindman
Barry Mason
Jason Rankin
Charles Hager
Chad Roland

B =120

Ronald Campbell
Ricky Towery
Steve Stiller
Thomas Evans
Joseph Lukaesko
Terry Meek
Shane Munger
Stacey Clark
Scott Whitmon
Chris Curcio
Marshall Young
William Bromley
James Tretinik
Joseph Misinay
Louis Geller
Keith Kirby
Tracy Warrington
John Blair
William Dowlin
Michael Callahan

> Vet (30+) B - 30

DNF
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David Molnar
Steve Cooke

Jay DeRoche
Randy Fink
Theodore Zak
Andrew Wells
Thomas McNamara
Mark Salapow
Daniel Kendra
Brian Haney
John Davis

Troy Schlereth
Doug Noll

Mark Adkins
Mark Yukevich
Charles Huegel
Mike Ego

John Kubichar
Steve Bromley
Preston Cypher
Joseph Gurganus
David Gregoire
Frank Giordano
Robin Sarisky
Greg Nehr
Bruce Andrey
Clark Munger
John Muckinhaupt
Mark Manna

Don Harry

> Senior (40+) B - 8
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SUZ
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM

Michael Schwartz
David Fiola
Lightnin Weppler
Gary Wassel
Richard May
Robert Brendle
Thomas Landau
Albert Chuppa

143
216
105
727
750
109
153
179
243
178
865
882

743

400
180
192
984
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187
720
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> 1
=5V AM
2. b ESU7Z
3 4 KAW
4 4 KAW
5 4 YAM
6 4 KAW
7 4 KAW
8 4 HON
9 4 KAW
10 4 Kaw
11 4 KAW
12 4 HON
13 3 KAW
14 3 KAW
15 3 KAW
16 3 YAM
17 2 KAW
18 2 YAM
19 2 YAM
20 1 YAM
> 250/0Open
1 5 KTM
2. 5.SU7Z
3 5 HON
4 5 YAM
5 5 HON
6 5 KIM
7 5 SUZ
8 5 HON
9 5 HON
10 4 sUz
11 4 KTM
12 4 YAM
13 4 YAM
14 4 YAM
15 4 “KTM
16 4 YAM
17 4 KAW
18 4 HON
19 4 YAM
20 4 SUZ
21 4 YAM
22 4 KTM
23 4 HON
24 4 YAM
25 4 YAM
26 4 ATK
27 4 HON
28 4 KTM
29 4 Suz
30 3 YAM
31 3 HGN
32 3 KTM
33 3 HEON|
34 3 YAM
35 ° 3 YAM
36 3 SUZ
37 2 ATK
38 2 HON
39 2 HON
40 2 YAM
41 1 YAM
42 1 HON
43 1 KTM
44 1 SUZ
45 1 YAM
46 1 SUZ
47 1 KTM
DNF YAM
DNF KAW
DNF KTM

25/200 ¢ - 20

Terry Spencer
Jason Smith
Chad Jarvis
Rick Thompson
Damien Ozoskey
Rory Summers
Robert Jarrett
Eric Spencer
Jeremy Morris
David Pontzer
Robert Hull
Rick Daubert
Isaac Ackels
Craig Jarvis

Michael Dressler

Matt Yukevich
John Craig
Mac Simms

Tim Neuherz

Davi Ellenberger

€ — 50

Terry Hartman
Brian Guetthoff
Rich McMillen
Tim McPherson
Shawn Rogers
Mark Weiland
Troy Wertz
Shawn Orndoff
gerald Rodgers
Mike Denison
John Rush
James Vicheck
Brian Channell
Ronald Stetz
Tim Prechtl
Jason Jarvis
Thomas Nebel
Thomas Cesario
Shannon Brown
John Weisz
Chris Andrews
Jeffrey Bulach
Jason Barkand
Lawrence Hopper
Teven Halstead
Ross Blaner
Justin Johnson
Bruce Snyder
Todd Morrow
Dennis Ramaley

Je Schaldenbrand

Ron Corsello
Scott Kurz
Michael Rodgers
Nell Fleeger
Mike Wharton
Chris Dzura
Bill Mellun
Brian Noll

Michae Witkowski

Norm Richards
Randall Howard
Jason Allen
Jason McCloskey
Karl Roxberry
John Lusk
Thomas Tabay
Jeff Girardi
Chris Michael
Tom Prechtl

747
473
15
127
396
600
117
166
230
233
1179
291
351
165
442
222
802
181
236
285

273
760
861
744
207
709
246
796
2119
1792
199
118

302
242
113
280
139
231
274
495
440
410
184
832
287
235
1575,
321
162
978
292
LSl
188
152
421
144
330
699
282
116
142
981
T7
224
174
239
136
145
198
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